
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
303 
302 
309 
312 
308 

Class 
BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

ARG 

BRA 

Name 
GUSTAVO TODESCAT 
RAFAEL PASTORELLO 
LUIZ EDUARDO SALAU 
CRISTIAN SAA 
CLAUDIO DE MORAES 

GRP 
TONY KART 
THUNDER 

TECHSPEED 

Laps 
2 
6 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
1:20.032 
1:21.748 
1:28.922 
1:33.593 

Diff 

1.716 
8.890 

13.561 

Gap 

1.716 
7.174 
4.671 

In Lap 
2 
6 
3 
2 
0 

S1 Best 
25.767 
25.835 
27.608 
29.412 
27.319 

S2 Best 
27.178 
28.314 
30.955 
31.393 
29.856 

S3 Best 
27.087 
27.540 
29.434 
30.898 
30.494 

Sorted on best lap time
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CAMPEONATO CODASUR DE KARTING 2019 
SENIOR 

1o TREINO LIVRE - SENIOR 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:28:40 

KARTODROMO VELOPARK 1,517 km 

30/05/2019 08:30 
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